100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

750

800

900

H AN Copuow
Asse-t M‘j“+‘

CLASS CODES

VEHICLE EQUIPMENT
WEED/4-WHEELERS

OFFICE EQUIPMENT/COPIERS
AIR CONDITIONERS
VEHICLES/TRUCKS
COMPUTERS / PR (NTERS
HEAVY OPERATING EQUIPMENT
RADIOS/PAGERS | & [
GUNS/BULLET PROOF VESTS
CAMERAS/PROJECTORS/INK JET
OFFICE FURNITURE
CUSTODIAN/BIG EQUIPMENT
TOOLS/HIWAY SHOP
TRAILERS/SPRAYING EQUIPMENT
COUNTY BUILDINGS

COUNTY LAND




