HAND COUNTY Asset Mgt.

CLASS CODES

100	VEHICLE EQUIPMENT
150	WEED/4-WHEELERS
200	OFFICE EQUIPMENT/COPIERS
250	AIR CONDITIONERS
300	VEHICLES/TRUCKS
350	COMPUTERS/PRINTERS
400	HEAVY OPERATING EQUIPMENT
450	RADIOS/PAGERS / 6 PS
500	GUNS/BULLET PROOF VESTS
550	CAMERAS/PROJECTORS/INK JET
600	OFFICE FURNITURE
650	CUSTODIAN/BIG EQUIPMENT
700	TOOLS/HIWAY SHOP
750	TRAILERS/SPRAYING EQUIPMENT
800	COUNTY BUILDINGS
900	COUNTY LAND